
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.99 1 $15.99 250.00 5650.0 $15.99 250.0 5400.0

$13.51 1 $13.51 350.00 5650.0 $13.51 600.0 5050.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 271.00 5650.0 $13.50 871.0 4779.0

$12.00 3 $12.00 2870.00 5650.0 $12.00 3741.0 1909.0

$11.50 2 $11.50 201.00 5650.0 $11.50 3942.0 1708.0

1 $11.20 90.00 $11.20 5650.0 $11.20 3942.0 1708.0

$11.11 1 $11.11 200.00 5560.0 $11.11 4142.0 1418.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 400.00 5560.0 $11.10 4542.0 1018.0

$11.00 1 $11.00 100.00 5560.0 $11.00 4642.0 918.0

$10.75 1 $10.75 380.00 5560.0 $10.75 5022.0 538.0

1 $10.74 110.00 $10.74 5560.0 $10.74 5022.0 538.0

1 $10.24 100.00 $10.24 5450.0 $10.24 5022.0 428.0

2 $10.00 589.00 1 $10.00 450.00 5350.0 $10.00 5472.0 -122.0

2 $9.75 295.00 $9.75 4761.0 $9.75 5472.0 -711.0

3 $9.50 956.00 1 $9.50 350.00 4466.0 $9.50 5822.0 -1356.0

1 $9.31 105.00 $9.31 3510.0 $9.31 5822.0 -2312.0

$9.25 1 $9.25 200.00 3405.0 $9.25 6022.0 -2617.0

$9.15 1 $9.15 450.00 3405.0 $9.15 6472.0 -3067.0

$9.11 1 $9.11 781.00 3405.0 $9.11 7253.0 -3848.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 400.00 3405.0 $9.03 7653.0 -4248.0

8 $9.00 2425.00 $9.00 3405.0 $9.00 7653.0 -4248.0

$8.05 2 $8.05 1150.00 980.0 $8.05 8803.0 -7823.0

1 $8.00 360.0 3 $8.00 1146.0 980.0 $8.00 9949.0 -8969.0

$7.03 1 $7.03 400.0 620.0 $7.03 10349.0 -9729.0

1 $7.00 300.0 1 $7.00 141.0 620.0 $7.00 10490.0 -9870.0

$6.03 1 $6.03 600.0 320.0 $6.03 11090.0 -10770.0

$5.00 1 $5.00 2000.0 320.0 $5.00 13090.0 -12770.0

1 $1.00 320.0 $1.00 320.0 $1.00 13090.0 -12770.0

22 5650.0 27  13090.0
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